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Country. 1890. 1900. 1903. 1904. !
I

I
1905. !I

1906.

Hats and Caps.

I

United Kingdom
£17^79 £

64,616
£

73,605
£

82,993
£

79,239
£

i 88,970
I

British Possessions :
Victoria
New South Wales
Other British Possessions...

35
37
70

323
1.006

17
839

1,620
2

.1.390
1,793

3
385

1,579
828

1.497
19

Total British Possessions 142 1,346 2,461 3,186 1,964 2,344
Foreign Countries:

United States
Belgium .'.
Germany ... ... ...
Other Foreign Countries ...

241
184

350
200
661
576

,272 209
155

1,550

492

18 412
199

1,318
94

2,855

Total Foreign Countries 1.8 837 1,787 ] ,789 1,914; 3,441
Total I'm ports 17,839 66,799 77,853 87,968 83,117 94,755

Cotton P bcb GooiDS.

United Kingdom
!308,993 484,378 [510,465 515,105 484,939 573,145

British Possessions :
Victoria
New South Wales
Canada
Other British Possessions...

1,574
979

I
2,542 I 7,326
5.755 9,818

1.1,301 12,490
18 18

3,508
5,103
8.697

401

3.510
4.954
7,742

39

3,812
6,733,
8,651

4118

Total British Possessions 2,571 19,616 | 29,652 17,709 16,245 19,237
Foreign Countries:

United States
Germany
Belgium
Other Foreign Countries ...

1.081
140

8.777 I 10,209
584 I 3,158

1,162 1,423
90 1,657

9,685
3,323
2,242
2,711

11,303
2,115
1,358
2,894

14,965
1,609
1,714
1,678150

Total Foreign Countries 1,371 10,613 I 16,447 17,961 17,670 19,966

Total Imports 312,935 514,607 I 556,564 550,775 518,854 612,348
l

Drapery.

..-''

United Kingdom 309,380 435,840 484,182 475,26S 458,947 520,307
British Possessions :

Victoria
New South Wales
Other British Possessions...

3,067
2,113

89
3,194
3,528

496
7,077
9,642

228

5,006
10,751

585
6,701
8,526

4LI
6,046

12,950
832

Total British Possessions 5,269 7,218 16,947 16,342 15,638 19,828
Foreign Countries :

United States
Germany
Japan
Other Foreign Countries ...

14
198
38

270

1,311!
2,039

327 j
1,564!

2,754
5,449

217
2,168

2,062 |
5,241 I

940 I
2,035 j

2,569
I 3,620

1,483I1,424 j

1,234
4,25,",
2,835
1,183

Total Foreign Countries 520 5,241 10,588 10,278 9,096 9,505
Total Imports 215,169 448,299 511,717 501,888 483,681 549:,640
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